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"Reassesses U.S. relationship with the ICC and broader issues of U.S.
policy toward international justice. Argues U.S. active support of ICC
serves U.S. interests and is consistent with values to which America has
aspired. Focuses on foreign policy, national security, and moral cases
for shifting U.S. policy toward the Court"--Provided by publisher.
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The successful transmediation of books and documents through
digitization requires the synergetic partnership of many professional
figures, that have what may sometimes appear as contrasting goals at
heart. On one side, there are those who look after the physical objects
and strive to preserve them for future generations, and on the other
those involved in the digitization of the objects, the information that
they contain, and the management of the digital data. These
complementary activities are generally considered as separate and
when the current literature addresses both fields, it does so strictly
within technical reports and guidelines, concentrating on procedures
and optimal workflow, standards, and technical metadata. In particular,
more often than not, conservation is presented as ancillary to
digitization, with the role of the conservator restricted to the
preparation of items for scanning, with no input into the digital
product, leading to misunderstanding and clashes of interests.
Surveying a variety of projects and approaches to the challenging
conservation-digitization balance and fostering a dialogue amongst
practitioners, this book aims at demonstrating that a dialogue between
apparently contrasting fields not only is possible, but it is in fact
desirable and fruitful. Only through the synergetic collaboration of all
people involved in the digitization process, conservators included, can
cultural digital objects that represent more fully the original objects
and their materiality be generated, encouraging and enabling new
research and widening the horizons of scholarship.
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Israel, Nord- und Sudamerika.Der erste Band prasentiert einen
Uberblick uber das Lager und die Mauthausen-Forschung; er
konzentriert sich einleitend auf methodologische Uberlegungen und
makropolitische Zusammenhange. Die Beitrage zeigen, dass dem
nationalsozialistischen Lagersystem in hohem Maße eine ,Funktion' in
den Besatzungs- und Verfolgungspolitiken des NS-Regimes (und der
kollaborierenden Lander) zukam.
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